CHRISTIAN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
CERTIFIED & CO-CURRICULAR PERSONNEL EMPLOYMENT / ACTION
June 19, 2025

A. RESIGNATIONS / RETIREMENTS / OTHER

CERTIFIED
EMPLOYEE LOCATION POSITION EFFECTIVE DATE
Dodson, Dana CCHS Science Teacher Resignation 6/30/2025
Henderson, Raiona FR Guidance Counselor Resignation 6/30/2025
Nash, Nathaniel CCHS Instrumental Music Teacher / Resignation 6/30/2025
Assistant Band Director

Page, Taylor CCHS English Teacher Resignation 6/30/2025
Petrie, Heather MLK ELC School Counselor Resignation 6/30/2025
Ransey, Madisyn IH Elementary Teacher Resignation 6/30/2025
Santos, Cheyenne FR Elementary Teacher Resignation 6/30/2025
Smith, Alisha SC Elementary Teacher Resignation 6/30/2025
Vierra, Emily SC Elementary Teacher Resignation 6/30/2025

CO-CURRICULAR

B. LEAVE OF ABSENCE

CERTIFIED
EMPLOYEE LOCATION POSTION TYPE OF LEAVE EFFECTIVE DATE
C. TRANSFER
CERTIFIED
EMPLOYEE FROM TO EFFECTIVE DATE

Allen, Natalie School Counselor @ Ml School Counselor @ HMS 7/1/2025
Addison, Sarah Asst. Princ. @ HHS Teacher @ CHALL 7/1/2025

Baker, Weston Teacher @ CCMS Guidance Counselor @ FR 7/1/2025
Butler-Gilmore, Taylor Elementary Math Teacher @ SF Writing Teacher @ Ml 2025 — 2026 School Year
Coomes, Patrice Elementary Teacher @Ml Reading Teacher @ HMS 7/1/2025
Fowler, Shanan Instructional & Behavior Coach Assistant Principal @ CCHS 7/1/2025

(IBC) @ HHS

Goins, Andrew Principal @ HMS Assistant Principal @ HHS 7/1/2025

Green, Angela Special Ed Teacher — MSD @ HMS Special Ed Teacher @ VLA 2025 — 2026 School Year
Jones, Terricka Special Ed Teacher — LBD @ HHS Special Ed Teacher — LBD @ DTC 2025 - 2026 School Year
Majors, Brandi Teacher @ CCMS Teacher @ IH 2025 - 2026 School Year
Przybylski, Jr., Daniel Intervention Coach @ HMS District Gifted and Talented 7/1/2025

Enrichment Specialist

Stallons, Tyler Assistant Principal @ CCMS Interim Principal @ Ml 7/1/2025
Sullivan, Kaitlyn Elementary Teacher @ FR Elementary Teacher @ PE 2025 — 2026 School Year

| CO-CURRICULAR |




Certified & Co-Curricular Personnel Employment/Action

June 19, 2025

D. EMPLOYMENT

CERTIFIED

EMPLOYEE
Addison, Sarah
Barbee, Veronica
Buckner, Britney
Clark, Dewayne
Corley, Elisabet
Craft, Teresa

Dillard, Danielle
Eby, Kyla

Ellison, Emma
Folz, Lacey

Hart, Scotty
Kuhaupt, Brittany
Lile, Emma
Markham, Chansey
Moshier, Lesley
Murphy, Preston
Ogilvie, Carly
Smiley, MacKenzie

Trice-Wilford, T’Khiyah

Wilmoth, Madison

SUBSTITUTES

TEACHER (EMERGENCY)

Baldwin-James, Gloriaetta

Clark, Dewayne
Croney, Lisa

TEACHER (CERTIFIED)

Goble, Russell

CO-CURRICULAR

EMPLOYEE
Enyame, Christina
Lynch-Wesley, Arnelle
Wooten, Lisa

Amanda Lehman
Candace Ashley
Brandi Lovely
Jack Rutland
Aaron Stranger
Lindsay Jones
Maya Moss

C. Derrell Johnson
Kenneth Alford
Carolyn Lewis
Gloria LeMaster

LOCATION POSTION
CHALL Teacher
CR .2 Library Media Specialist
CCMS Social Studies Teacher
GA Automotive Teacher
HMS Health Teacher
DW DW Special Education Achievement and
Compliance Coach — Preschool
PE Special Ed Teacher
HHS Athletic Trainer
FR Elementary Teacher
DW Social Worker
GA Aircraft & Insdustrial Maint. Teacher
SF Special Education Teacher — LBD
SF Elementary Teacher
M Primary Reading Teacher
GA Health Science Teacher
CCHS Social Studies Teacher
PE Preschool Teacher
DW Speech Language Pathologist
HMS Math Teacher
CCHS Agriculture Teacher
LOCATION POSTION
VLA Summer School Teacher
VLA Building Communication Coord.
VLA Building Assessment Coord.

HHS Summer School Teacher
HHS Summer School Teacher
HHS Summer School Teacher
HHS Summer School Teacher
HHS Summer School Teacher
HHS Summer School Teacher
HHS Summer School Teacher
HHS Summer School Teacher
HHS Summer School Coordinator
BGLA Summer School Teacher
BGLA Summer School Teacher

2

EFFECTIVE DATE
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
8/11/2025
8/11/2025
8/11/2025
7/1/2025

7/1/2025 (Rehire)
6/15/2025
8/11/2025
8/11/2025
7/15/2025
8/11/2025
8/11/2025
8/11/2025
7/15/2025
8/11/2025
8/11/2025
8/11/2025
8/11/2025
8/11/2025

EFFECTIVE DATE
5/30/2025
7/1/2025 (Rehire)
7/1/2025 (Rehire)

5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025



Karen Morris
Stephen Leach
Patricia Murphy
Kimberly Batts
Opal Prince
Julie Gray

Certified & Co-Curricular Personnel Employment/Action

CHALL Summer School Teacher
CHALL Summer School Teacher
CHALL Summer School Teacher
CHALL Summer School Teacher
CHALL Summer School Teacher
CHALL Summer School Teacher

June 19, 2025

5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025

E. PERSONNEL DISCIPLINARY ACTION OF SUSPENSION/TERMINATION)

F. OTHER PERSONNEL MATTERS/REQUESTS
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