CHRISTIAN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS CERTIFIED & CO-CURRICULAR PERSONNEL EMPLOYMENT / ACTION June 19, 2025

CERTIFIED				
EMPLOYEE	LOCATION	POSITION		EFFECTIVE DATE
Dodson, Dana	CCHS	Science Teacher	Resignation	6/30/2025
Henderson, Raiona	FR	Guidance Counselor	Resignation	6/30/2025
Nash, Nathaniel	CCHS	Instrumental Music Teacher /	Resignation	6/30/2025
		Assistant Band Director		
Page, Taylor	CCHS	English Teacher	Resignation	6/30/2025
Petrie, Heather	MLK ELC	School Counselor	Resignation	6/30/2025
Ransey, Madisyn	IH	Elementary Teacher	Resignation	6/30/2025
Santos, Cheyenne	FR	Elementary Teacher	Resignation	6/30/2025
Smith, Alisha	SC	Elementary Teacher	Resignation	6/30/2025
Vierra, Emily	SC	Elementary Teacher	Resignation	6/30/2025

B. LEAVE OF ABSENCE					
CERTIFIED					
EMPLOYEE	LOCATION	POSTION	TYPE OF LEAVE	EFFECTIVE DATE	

C. TRANSFER				
CERTIFIED				
EMPLOYEE	FROM	то	EFFECTIVE DATE	
Allen, Natalie	School Counselor @ MI	School Counselor @ HMS	7/1/2025	
Addison, Sarah	Asst. Princ. @ HHS	Teacher @ CHALL	7/1/2025	
Baker, Weston	Teacher @ CCMS	Guidance Counselor @ FR	7/1/2025	
Butler-Gilmore, Taylor	Elementary Math Teacher @ SF	Writing Teacher @ MI	2025 – 2026 School Year	
Coomes, Patrice	Elementary Teacher @MI	Reading Teacher @ HMS	7/1/2025	
Fowler, Shanan	Instructional & Behavior Coach	Assistant Principal @ CCHS	7/1/2025	
	(IBC) @ HHS			
Goins, Andrew	Principal @ HMS	Assistant Principal @ HHS	7/1/2025	
Green, Angela	Special Ed Teacher – MSD @ HMS	Special Ed Teacher @ VLA	2025 – 2026 School Year	
Jones, Terricka	Special Ed Teacher – LBD @ HHS	Special Ed Teacher – LBD @ DTC	2025 – 2026 School Year	
Majors, Brandi	Teacher @ CCMS	Teacher @ IH	2025 – 2026 School Year	
Przybylski, Jr., Daniel	Intervention Coach @ HMS	District Gifted and Talented	7/1/2025	
		Enrichment Specialist		
Stallons, Tyler	Assistant Principal @ CCMS	Interim Principal @ MI	7/1/2025	
Sullivan, Kaitlyn	Elementary Teacher @ FR	Elementary Teacher @ PE	2025 – 2026 School Year	

CO-CURRICULAR

D. EMPLOYMENT			
CERTIFIED			
EMPLOYEE	LOCATION	POSTION	EFFECTIVE DATE
Addison, Sarah	CHALL	Teacher	7/1/2025
Barbee, Veronica	CR	.2 Library Media Specialist	7/1/2025
Buckner, Britney	CCMS	Social Studies Teacher	8/11/2025
Clark, Dewayne	GA	Automotive Teacher	8/11/2025
Corley, Elisabet	HMS	Health Teacher	8/11/2025
Craft, Teresa	DW	DW Special Education Achievement and	7/1/2025
		Compliance Coach – Preschool	
Dillard, Danielle	PE	Special Ed Teacher	7/1/2025 (Rehire)
Eby, Kyla	HHS	Athletic Trainer	6/15/2025
Ellison, Emma	FR	Elementary Teacher	8/11/2025
Folz, Lacey	DW	Social Worker	8/11/2025
Hart, Scotty	GA	Aircraft & Insdustrial Maint. Teacher	7/15/2025
Kuhaupt, Brittany	SF	Special Education Teacher – LBD	8/11/2025
Lile, Emma	SF	Elementary Teacher	8/11/2025
Markham, Chansey	MI	Primary Reading Teacher	8/11/2025
Moshier, Lesley	GA	Health Science Teacher	7/15/2025
Murphy, Preston	CCHS	Social Studies Teacher	8/11/2025
Ogilvie, Carly	PE	Preschool Teacher	8/11/2025
Smiley, MacKenzie	DW	Speech Language Pathologist	8/11/2025
Trice-Wilford, T'Khiyah	HMS	Math Teacher	8/11/2025
Wilmoth, Madison	CCHS	Agriculture Teacher	8/11/2025

SUBSTITUTES

TEACHER (EMERGENCY)

Baldwin-James, Gloriaetta Clark, Dewayne Croney, Lisa

TEACHER (CERTIFIED)

Goble, Russell

CO-CURRICULAR			
EMPLOYEE	LOCATION	POSTION	EFFECTIVE DATE
Enyame, Christina	VLA	Summer School Teacher	5/30/2025
Lynch-Wesley, Arnelle	VLA	Building Communication Coord.	7/1/2025 (Rehire)
Wooten, Lisa	VLA	Building Assessment Coord.	7/1/2025 (Rehire)
Amanda Lehman	HHS Summer School Teacher		5/27/2025
Candace Ashley	HHS Summer School Teacher		5/27/2025
Brandi Lovely	HHS Summer School Teacher		5/27/2025
Jack Rutland	HHS Summer School Teacher		5/27/2025
Aaron Stranger	HHS Summ	ner School Teacher	5/27/2025
Lindsay Jones	HHS Summ	ner School Teacher	5/27/2025
Maya Moss	HHS Summ	ner School Teacher	5/27/2025
C. Derrell Johnson	HHS Summ	ner School Teacher	5/27/2025
Kenneth Alford	HHS Summe	r School Coordinator	5/27/2025
Carolyn Lewis	BGLA Sumr	ner School Teacher	5/27/2025
Gloria LeMaster	BGLA Sumr	ner School Teacher	5/27/2025

Certified & Co-Curricular Personnel Employment/Action June 19, 2025

Karen Morris	CHALL Summer School Teacher	5/27/2025
Stephen Leach	CHALL Summer School Teacher	5/27/2025
Patricia Murphy	CHALL Summer School Teacher	5/27/2025
Kimberly Batts	CHALL Summer School Teacher	5/27/2025
Opal Prince	CHALL Summer School Teacher	5/27/2025
Julie Gray	CHALL Summer School Teacher	5/27/2025

E. PERSONNEL DISCIPLINARY ACTION OF SUSPENSION/TERMINATION)

F. OTHER PERSONNEL MATTERS/REQUESTS